Form 4.20
Rule 4 34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs
Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

For Official Use

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number

06606684

Name of Company

Haren Limited
I/ We
Rob Sadler Nicholas Edward Reed
9th Floor 9th Floor
Bond Court Bond Court
Leeds Leeds
LS12JZ LS12JZ

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs

as atliv 2018
|
\
\

Signed QM Date 30 October 2013

Begbies Traynor (Central) LLP
9th Floor For Official Use

Bond Court |

A uonmomny

Ref HAZ01CVURSINER/JA/EK

11/11/2013 #6
Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow COMPANIES HOUSE




‘

+
r

Rule 4 34:CVL

Form 4 19
Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of

Haren Limited

on the 25 October 2013 the date of the resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated mn this Statement of Affairs are true
Full Name \%.DL\(\ Nt K(-h AL ABNT N
i i

Signec SThowsZ
= 0 S
Dated Qg O . 5 ) J

T




LS
[

" Harjen Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 25 October 2013

A - Summary of Assets

Assets Book Value
£

Estimated to
Realise
£

Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets*

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

owe 25 (10 S

Signature \Q-VI/F‘ OVL’(BWL /\\

NIL



-

Harjen Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 25 October 2013

A1l - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) NIL
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors -
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors NIL
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditars
NIL
NIL
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders NIL
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges NIL
Estimated prescnbed part of net property where applicable {brought down} _NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors NIL
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floaing charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 299,908 10
HMRC re PAYE & NI 51,849,00
Rent Arrears 275,564 42
627,322 52

Estimated deficiencyl/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003)

(627.322 52)

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors

Issued and called up capital
Qrdinary Shareholders 1,000 00

(627,322 52)

1,000 00

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members

{628,322 52)

Signature Sj—/I'Y\O’V\/ \L()\M/\ Date O




TEB0 L1102 1390100 57

QOI0Z 2ATDSSA m\o\\mé

g0t adey

vE 009'C DV 90 A\ ‘SUsH ‘poomieyaI0g ‘peoy AS[usys 7| ‘asreH uopuase|) s1ayoLg sauemsl) SH0 10DD
00 808 306 1198 ‘A3|wing ‘uoide} ‘suapleq) A3|[eA €| feouPg 4 L O 0090
00 £E€°1 OHZ LS ‘spaa] ‘usauy adoidunisng gz 243 uy 4o 243 9040
$E 89 uyor -sasuadxg §03D
00 999 AQC 1§77 'sPaa] ‘moy PIOJXQ ‘2SNOH PIOJXO s1aquizy)) aFureyoxs po30
L0 6E1 G AVAVY ANOD,, panwiTT plathuaag €030
g oww n—mw Nm.‘_ .._u.wuu_ud .umo_U Eumazou 4 juallimienaiuy adue( d:._m_cm NONU
00 Z61 D1 £57 'spaan ‘Peoy PPRYISIA Ly ‘SOIPMS 1T pay P17 Wusimigpaluy spiempy 103D
00 0v9 yezoy g 06030
00 00L VYV 600 ‘X553 ‘peaisieH 13308 YSH vif uaweas £0QD
0o rol DST 8571 'spas] ‘peoy puridpy | uBlIUR ] - I /PO J] 0an
00 ILI)'F MAL T8 'spaa ‘aue] sfieD 8€-9¢ “AuipueT spjes panut) aujunf [epdiQy 100D
000 USS 694 ‘aaySeIuRT] ‘UOS|IN WIB SSAUISNG pIpulr] ‘asnoy Asie( P11 suotieunWwWoY) Asieq coaD
00 8LE 1718 §1S77 'spaa] ‘aputed seamsBury (7 asasido)) #0020
3T 6Lp UVL 9IML 'sausey | uo Kngpng IS\ POy SIWENS “asnoH qqny) 314 qqnyy £020
08 v97 e AVMY ANOD4s (ssnoyjaaig} d1aqspe) 7000
09 £¢ Or1 0151 *spa37 'pY 1ajsuny (spa37) d1aqsiren 1002
Ly 18T (ssnoH Jununo)) Siaqspe) 0000
sTev 1611 86HQ ‘welpnc] ‘;»oy 33uaplaosd ‘anua)) sauapuodsauo) 1g wonjal ysnuy 9042
003891 am9 ZAY ‘314 *Apjean ‘00Z xog Od pY] BIpajy [auuey) Sutxeq 090
09 66L'T M8 L XH ‘28pug uspqay ‘Uno) [[eH Um0 PO £ ] udisag poedog 040
000 LNT ST Ia1sayourely “peoy Aafisalld ‘7| X0g (Od ‘2005 921AI2G 13W0ISNT) paun] 509 £080
PO 11S°L1 IVZ 19 ‘piojprig eans Kueq L1-11 'pry Auedwo) gng auoisyoeig pr] Awedwo) qng Iuoisyoe|g z04a2
08 vLL'9T gYS [ST'spaa] ‘MospeaH YL §S[-£S| pi1 (s3urpjoH) 21ns1a] urag 1090
95°39p°7 496 £1S7 '5pas “Yolaredg ‘auw] ww] “4ed Buasy 19911ary JaLeg % JaLeg 008D
bb 9b ¥OE [Hd Yuad '905L Xog Od SBE) PUB LD ey POYO
00 TLE MNE €144 ‘vojoy] "proy tojwey) led ssewisng ..?EEE suoneuged g1V fovD
pe LECL S AVAY INOD.. pi1 0D Asjuy v
00 £€l YCIE LNN ‘voidureyuop ‘yuoms(ig ‘proy uoidumypoN Adipug udy 10V
16°10Z'¥C €8S 157 ‘spaa ‘mespesH a4l §S1/E61 PALWIT IINANIANDY 00V
3 ssauppy g Aay

s103ipa1) Auedwo)) - g
pajiuny ualiey
d171 s1e7e N




’ £ ju ¢ 28y

2 .
TV ARV

6 B0 £10T 2M013() §¢ £0 (102 134 TOS Sdt

08 S¥l $31 9QH ‘asnoy3ug ‘proy [N SERV T pry s1aysin3unxg 2114 prdey 10490
0z 091 SINATRS (7FY 00O
20 L0L't] 306 41 M “Uopuor] ‘12ang sawrer Jaddn | 23ua01 aoupuLIg)Iad d1jdng Tdd Ltodd
89 5906 Sd6 11S ‘PIPHI2YS "YIn0S proy |[eSa|29] 9T ‘ISNOH Jouri oY1, ‘pruti] PIatg Uositm O/0 Jjms uoN - P 931AIpI0jd 904D
1Z $SS°I Sd6 11§ ‘PlallJays '1inog peoy ||BS3}j237 9T SNOH JOUB Y1 ‘partun] PRy vospm O/0 pi1 33tA3pi]d §0dD
00 151 (¥Z 151 ‘spaa-] ‘apered 1523 6 ‘Sununoadsy pug Jedx Q/D pi-1 wooJaxig $04D
pL 68L M3 SING ‘X95snG 1sa “Suroue' ‘peoy ydnosoq|iep wsipend ayL PV yoamsem SHd £E0dD
9y 8€1 MN8 SING ‘X3sNS 153,44 ‘Suiaun] ‘peoy ySnosoq|iepy JurIpend ay| PVl Yoa1seM SHd T0dD
000 HX | £84D ‘Anydise) 'Ne1sT [BLISNPY] WANSIM 214 dno1p SHd 104D
66 61E DV |57 ‘sp3a7] ‘maIpeay Y| '3SNOH YSIPUIATD Piom Jd 00dD
ob £91'C V{9 CYd ‘u0ISalg “yed ssawsng sSury yinog ‘uno) asnoypnoy 07 pri Asumnsuo) PmySIN ZOND
00 09 ¥OIl 13§ 'uopuo] J3ansg y3iH y8nosog |2 'asnol osadsozg ‘oo)4 paiyl PI7 SAWENIIN IOND
8S ST6'1 Arg 8ag ‘projprig ‘proy Aud (71 (ssnoy[eais) pi dueson 0OND
00 CTIE NI6 S14D ‘PpnD ‘YURD- A -pojaeamp) ‘pecy 19nperA UnaD |euadw) P17 suonuotunwwo?) SYW COND
86 66¥ SO VZOA “uopuo ‘aue] A1dduey) 9-€S “IsnoH Ksaaupy) 3N 03 13]SUDA) ZOWD
80 200" Ulb 9S ‘PIAIAYS *aueT] SW[OH HUOM OYdLIIf P17 810552201 S5T|D) 301NN 10D
002y VNZ bIN ouk ) uodn apseamap ‘Aep BUIY BUSIY 0IpTY OUIN ufisa(] P Wi 2ANEAID) duAudeiy e
00'0 166 6118 ‘uoteayy3al) ‘1z xog Od quaunredag] SaA0IY jRIUID SITNANIG 13T SImMaT [x1g]e]
05 8P QS 1§77 'Spas] ‘apaieg 1587 ‘9SNOH A1YSHI0A 47771 weamey uoidn 01D
1196 30z 8104 ‘plojpesg ‘A2|diys ‘peoy ejdod ‘spom Jeydod $3aL1 1012
AR L HHT 157 "22Uys)304 159 *5paar] 19ang Sury ¢ panwi moye 0010
90 #pC MNP 7149 ‘Projpeig ‘plod 2324Q ¢ pr] 351 0010
00'6v8'15 DNE 1N ‘uopuor] peoy uoisny 9RT ‘Jamo] uoisng ‘Salninaag pue Kauaajosu] SW1015n7) 79 2NUIAY WH FOHD
£5'08 DR #1AH DUy A Jo Sunpry I1Seg ‘UON3IA Ed SSaUISng 153 M U ‘Aepy NAm PI7 pUIsSUMO | JO asnOH £0HD
00 905°L 471 €57 'spasc] 12205 SMAIPUY 1§ ‘ISNOH SMADUY IS 07) 7 Suojuay Z0HD
6Z 219 4A8 pSHT 'vosTurar] ‘gcel xod © d "lwiod 1511 (asnoH Sununo) pi] NN UNRUIH 10HD
00081 NSZ | DH ‘awBoumy 'suapien 18335310 ‘SO J1duno) {1auno7) ydnolog aeouey 00HD
£l £90°C DV] 90 'SUSH ‘poomureydlog ‘peoy £3juayg 67| *asnoH uopuame|d P17 S19404g 2auRINSU] SO v0DD
66 8v9'8 OV] 90M ‘SWIH ‘poomuieyaioq ‘pecy Kajuays €z | “asnoH uopuare|d P17 s4ay0.g adueinsu] S0 £00D
Cls9 DV 90M ‘SUSH ‘poomieyaiog ‘Peoy A3juays 7| “osno} uopuase|d PI Saaolg 2ouRtnsy] S0 200D
¥ sS3IpPpYV dwEp Ay

s1oypal) Auedwo) - g
paju] uafaey
dT171 S1eZBA




TS RO 10 3990130 67

10 €107 24 7108 Sdi

fJogadey

- Eﬁ .%ghl aneudig

duippmoy sauy 98

[ARAAAL]

000 HHE 1108 'piojpelg ‘meysuayiig 'sueq loop 9L2 voswoy] ueydag ssip 005y
sb 98P dAdL £Q4g 'Projprd 'z6 xoq Od (spa) ey 3sYSHIOA 10AD
£l vT A0 PIA IS3YRIN "06P XOH Od PIT W023|2) SIA 00AD
00 008'1Z1 s AVAAY INODss pauwe] unisdmyiom Z0MD
8191p'T QAT 157 'spadr] “a0e]d HOA BE ‘ISNOH IsUcA(Q 477 INYM SPoom e
0r 98¢ 4d§ 1dM "PIPUSNTAN 'PROY 3|BA J9piE)) ‘Juiping ossEg ay ), Anan3ag anysHo A ISIM 00MD
St SL AHT OTIN “43159taticiy ‘peoy MO e ssauisng siamo ] ‘Suipping Yo1051038 PALNT] JUDJEPOA N,Q>U
0z 6581 AbLiA t0AD
79 8pc'l LMo LN ‘uopuo ‘peoy uewwen) 79 '€ HUM ‘3SNOH Snuap 9|4 SIUBYDIA AU SNUSA 00AD
LaLLy HHZ 1§71 'spaa] s 8wy ¢ ponwii] Yyonmg ¥oug, ¥010
08 8¢T ML bS ‘PIBYJaYS 42208 sospulp, *asnol Aundag pri Auaa0day mieq DL 0L
00 6EL' VNE 81a4d ‘Aa1diyg 1asns voune | z *asnoy [934 ‘s mun diyssaurre, udisaqsr sy L 01D
{9¢8L 406 13 ‘uopuo- ‘auenbg aSueyaxyg moquey ‘pue|s| Jnogiel € '] 3ung 31d mIna ] 101D
b6 61 DHE £QH ‘Pleysisppny ‘uapuownuesg ‘auey [jiN Ausg ‘pleyduadsg PIT SWasAS paeyue | 001D
bgECI fHI 83N ‘pesysae) ‘snuany yijid ‘asnoy L0101 ‘L7 x0g QJ ‘21U pIe)) pEaysaen 5321A19G JUBYIISJA] JHWEIAS YOsD
00 S60'S UNTZ 698 “Ongp|O ‘peoy a8utey ¢ pauwry o) ainsta] auds 605D
ey 1as 857 ‘'spaa] ‘peoy 3|[iA50Y £] Iaxyepy svedg 80SO
00 291 NA1 €57 Spa] ‘peoy plaLIsIM L ‘SOIPNIS JUY pay PY7 M BIP3W pauog LOSD
00°9LS QNP 187 'SpaaT 194§ Jauug PI1 (5p297) unowjiny predays 9055
00 698 HHZ 18 'platyoys 9208 suosutd ‘|[eH umo|, paunod A1) plaisys 508D
08 39¢ TUALLITUDIY YoIeag 08D
67 LS8'981 Z6 ZIHA ‘YSanquip3 9140 yinog Yieg Aempeolg -7 ‘8661 Xog Od ANSBOMIN pUR YSIRoIS £0SD
BF 148'L Z16 TIHA ‘y3mquip A4 yineg ied Aempeog p-7 ‘8€61 X0@ Od IISTOMIN Pire Ystiods 08D
$9 6808 216 T1H3 'Ydinquipg “314D YInog ueg Aempeoig -7 ‘8E61 X08 Od PIT1 31 ANSWIMIN P 4SIN03S 108D
69 0L0'1 1ST 98 ‘anysayd wodyooig ‘Kngpaig ‘awsy jewsnpu) yred Lngpasg ‘Aep auion) {asnol Sununony) pi] s1sag Ae(g swes 008D
00 080'1 [HG SXH ‘Puz|jd ‘aue] S0 SED ‘asnoyasem syf pi] sddy aloeay 008D
¥ s524ppY aweN Aoy

s101paa) Auedwo?) - g
pajnunr] ualrey
47171 sdvzZepy




